VETERANS MEMORIAL **5K RACE**

The Cemetery, one of only 136
National Cemeteries in the entire
country, opened in 1867. Since 1984,
the non-profit Regional National
Cemetery Improvement Corporation
has raised money to purchase and
clear land to expand Fayetteville
National Cemetery. The purchases,
since turned over to federal
government, have more than tripled
the size of the Cemetery. But with the
passing of the WWII generation,
Fayetteville National Cemetery will be
full and closed to further burials in just
a few years. Unless you help.

All proceeds from the race will go toward the acquisition and clearing of land for the expansion of the Fayetteville National Cemetery.

Race Date:

November 9, 2013

Time:

8:00 am, rain or shine Location:

Fayetteville National Cemetery

700 S. Government Ave.

Regional National Cemetery Improvement Corporation P.O. Box 4221 Favetteville, AR 72702

http://RNCIC.com

Veterans Memorial 2013 **5K Race**

Four Star Sponsors:





Three Star Sponsors:









5K RACE VETERANS MEMORIAL



November 9, 2013

Fayetteville National Cemetery
Helping to provide a final resting place
for veterans from NWA and beyond.
Sponsored by:









5K RACE VETERANS MEMORIAL





COUNTRY





They served our nation.

Will we fulfill the promise of an honored resting place?

At the current rate of interments, Fayetteville National Cemetery will be full and closed to further burials of veterans and spouses in just a few years.

Will you help?

FIFTH ANNUAL VETERANS MEMORIAL 5K RACE

Course Description

The 5K course begins across the street from the entrance to the Fayetteville National Cemetery, 700 S. Government Blvd., and runs to Wilson Park, returning to the Cemetery along the trail system.

Water will be provided along the course.

Fees and entry form:

\$25 postmarked on/before Nov. 5, 2013. \$30 day of race.

On-line entry available with a small service fee http://raceroster.com/events/2013/1182/ veterans-memorial-5k-race

Registration and start times:

Registration from 6:00 to 7:30 am. Start: 8:00 am.

Awards and prize presentations:

Top overall male and female.

Top three male and female in each age group. Presentation: 9:00 am.

Shirts and goodie bag:

Moisture-wicking shirt and goodie bag will be provided to all runners. (All premiums are not guaranteed to late entries.)

Directions and maps are available at http://RNCIC.com.

Event parking is allowed at The Grove Apartments, across the street from the Cemetery. Government Avenue will close to cars at 7:45!

For information call 479-871-7478 or e-mail veterans5k@att.net

All donations are tax deductable and are always welcome!

Name:	
Address:	
City:	State:
Zip: E-mail	
Sex: M F Age: Make checks payable to Mail completed entry for Box 4221, Fayetteville,	o: RNCIC 5K Race orms to: RNCIC, PO

WAIVER: I know that participating in a road race is a potentially hazardous activity. I should not enter and run unless I am medically able and properly trained. I also know that there will be a possibility of traffic on the course. I assume any and all other risks associated with participating in this event including, but not limited to fall, contact with other participants, the effects of weather, including extreme heat and wind, and the conditions of the roads, all such risks being known and appreciated by me. Furthermcre, I agree to yield to all emergency vehicles. I also am fully aware that baby strollers and wheels of any kind (except competitive wheelchairs), animals and head phones are prohibited and I agree not to have them on the course. Furthermore, I agree not to go back onto the course after finishing.

Knowing these facts, and in consideration of your accepting my entry, I hereby for myself, my heirs, executor, administrators or anyone else who might claim on my behalf, covenant not to sue, and waive and release and discharge any and all race sponsors, race officials, volunteers, local and state police including any and all of their agents, employees, assigns or anyone acting for or on their behalf from any and all claims or liability for death, personal injury or property damage of any kind or nature whatsoever arising out of, or in the course of my participation in this event. This release and waiver extend to all claims of every kind or nature whatsoever, foreseen or unforeseen, known or unknown. The undersigned further grants full permission to sponsors and or agents authorized by them to use any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any purpose without limitation or further compensation. Application for minor accepted only with a parent or guardian's signature.

Signature (parent if under 18):
Emergency Contact Name
Emergency Contact Phone: